N.Y. Surf Contest

Weight Length

Andrea Caruana

6/29/2023

6/29/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/26/2023

6/7/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

18

12

12

18

22

24

10

14

10

12

10

16

13

10

14

14

16

15

19

10

11

North Shore

North Shore

South Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Fork

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore



6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

6/4/2023

5/8/2023

6/25/2023

6/25/2023

6/25/2023

6/25/2023

6/25/2023

6/25/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

6/1/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish

Striped Bass

Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish

Bluefish

10

12

15

14

10

10

10

10
Andrew Charron

10

10

12

10

13

11

12

10

10

12

11

10

9

Arden Gardell-Gross

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

North Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork



5/23/2023

5/23/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/12/2023

5/13/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

10/4/2023

10/3/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

Weakfish
Weakfish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Weakfish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish

Bluefish

5.25

6.1

24

16

19

16

16

8.9

24

16

17

21
Bruce Heller

9

12

12

10

10

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork-

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork



9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

6/23/2023

6/23/2023

6/23/2023

6/17/2023

6/15/2023

6/13/2023

6/13/2023

6/6/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

5/31/2023

5/23/2023

5/23/2023

5/22/2023

5/19/2023

5/18/2023

Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

16

26

21

14

14

10

35

40

37

33

26

27

26

26

29

28

26

30

29

27

32

30

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

South Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

North Fork

South Shore



5/18/2023

7/19/2023

7/12/2023

7/12/2023

7/12/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

6/28/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/13/2023

5/9/2023

5/9/2023

5/7/2023

5/5/2020

5/5/2020

Bluefish

Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

10

James P Mowdy

14
14
14
12
10
12
14
18
20
22
15
14
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
13
10

10

John Nugent

32

33

31

31

28

28

30

30

35

37

37

31

30

29

29

29

28

28

28

29

29

29

28

28

South Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore




9/26/2023 Bluefish 17 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Striped Bass 14 34 North Shore
6/27/2023 Bluefish 8 - North Shore
6/26/2023 Striped Bass 14lb 40z 34.5 North Shore
6/26/2023 Striped Bass 16 35 North Shore
6/22/2023 Striped Bass 19Ib 40z 39 North Shore
6/20/2023 Striped Bass 171b 40z 35 North Shore
6/20/2023 Striped Bass 17lb 70z 35 North Shore
6/20/2023 Striped Bass 8lb 140z 28 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 7 27 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 7 2 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 8 28 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 7 28 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 7 26 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 8 28 North Shore
6/14/2023 Bluefish 8 29 North Shore
6/14/2023 Striped Bass 8Ibs 50z 28 North Shore
6/14/2023 Striped Bass 15Ib 60z 35 North Shore
6/13/2023 Striped Bass 11 31 North Shore
John Tomici
6/20/2023 Striped Bass 14 32 North Fork
6/20/2023 Striped Bass 11 28 North Fork
5/27/2023 Bluefish 9 27 North Fork
5/19/2023 Striped Bass 10 28 North Fork
Joseph Mazza
9/28/2023 Striped Bass 10 - Bay




9/23/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

6/23/2023

6/19/2023

6/17/2023

6/13/2023

6/12/2023

6/7/2023
6/7/2023

6/5/2023

5/30/2023

5/27/2023

5/26/2023

5/11/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

5/8/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

Bluefish
Bluefish

Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish

Striped Bass

Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish

Bluefish

Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish

Bluefish

25

21

13

14

10

14

10

11

13

12

13

10

8
Lawrence Welcome

14

11

11

12

12

39

25

38

33

32

30

27
27

32

32

33

30

Bay
North Shore
North Shore
South Fork
North Shore

Bay

Bay

Bay

Bay
Bay

North Fork
North Fork
North Fork
North Fork
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore

North Shore

North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore

North Shore



9/27/2023 Bluefish 14 - North Shore
9/27/2023 Bluefish 15 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 8 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 8 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 10 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 12 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 12 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 14 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 15 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 16 - North Shore
9/26/2023 Bluefish 17 - North Shore
9/14/2023 Bluefish 9 - North Shore
9/14/2023 Striped Bass 12 - North Shore
9/14/2023 Striped Bass 14 - North Shore
9/14/2023 Striped Bass 17 - North Shore
71212023 BlueFish 14 35 North Shore
7/2/2023 Striped Bass 17 35 North Shore
7/2/2023 Striped Bass 15 34 North Shore
7/2/2023 Striped Bass 13 33 North Shore
7/2/2023 Striped Bass 13 33 North Shore
7/2/2023 Striped Bass 11 30 North Shore
6/13/2023 Striped Bass 11 30 North Fork
6/13/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 North Fork
6/13/2023 Striped Bass 17 36 North Fork
6/13/2023 Striped Bass 16 35 North Fork




5/1/2023 Striped Bass 11 30 North Fork

5/1/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 North Fork

5/1/2023 Striped Bass 20 39 North Fork

4/26/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 5 26 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 5 26 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 7 27 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 7 27 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 8 29 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 9 31 Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023 Weakfish 9 30 Little Peconic Bay
4/23/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023 Weakfish 7 29 Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023 Weakfish 8 30 Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023 Weakfish 9 31 Little Peconic Bay




4/25/2023 Weakfish 9 31 Little Peconic Bay

4/25/2023 Weakfish 9 31 Little Peconic Bay
4/19/2023 Striped Bass 12 32 North Fork
4/17/2023 Striped Bass 11 30 North Fork
Leif Gobel
9/29/2023 Striped Bass 27.4 - North Shore
6/25/2023 Bluefish 12 - North Shore
6/25/2023 Bluefish 14.7 - North Shore
6/25/2023 Striped Bass 11.5 - North Shore
6/24/2023 Striped Bass 19.6 - North Shore
6/11/2023 Bluefish 10.3 - North Shore
6/11/2023 Striped Bass 15.6 - North Shore
6/2/2023 Striped Bass 12.7 - North Fork
5/17/2023 Striped Bass 18 - North Fork
5/17/2023 Striped Bass 18 - North Fork
5/4/2023 Striped Bass 12 - North Fork
5/4/2023 Weakfish 8 - North Fork
5/4/2023 Bluefish 8 - North Fork
5/4/2023 Bluefish 10 - North Fork

Rich Strzepek

8/8/2023 Bluefish 7 - South Fork
6/26/2023 Bluefish 9 - North Shore
6/26/2023 Striped Bass 13 - North Shore
6/26/2023 Striped Bass 20 - North Shore

6/4/2023 Bluefish 5 - North Shore




6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/4/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

6/2/2023

5/30/2023

5/22/2023

5/20/2023

5/20/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/19/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/16/2023

5/9/2023

4/16/2023

Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Striped Bass

12

9.5

12

14

11

18

14

12

6.5

13

12

13

10

13

34

32

30

37

35

34

27

34

34

34

30

32

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

North Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

South Shore

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork

North Fork



4/16/2023 Striped Bass 15 34 North Fork



