N.Y. Surf Contest					
Date	Species	Weight	Length	Location	
		Andrea Caruana			
6/29/2023	Striped Bass	18	-	North Shore	
6/29/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Shore	
6/28/2023	Bluefish	12	-	South Shore	
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	18	-	North Shore	
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	22	-	North Shore	
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	24	-	North Shore	
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Shore	
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	North Shore	
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork	
6/26/2023	Bluefish	6	-	South Shore	
6/26/2023	Bluefish	12	-	South Shore	
6/26/2023	Bluefish	10	-	South Shore	
6/26/2023	Bluefish	8	-	South Shore	
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Fork	
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	13	-	North Fork	
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork	
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	North Fork	
6/7/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	North Shore	
6/6/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Shore	
6/6/2023	Striped Bass	15	-	North Shore	
6/6/2023	Striped Bass	19	-	North Shore	
6/6/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Shore	
6/6/2023	Striped Bass	11	-	North Shore	

6/5/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	South Shore
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	South Shore
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	15	-	South Shore
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	South Shore
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	South Shore
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	South Shore
6/4/2023	Bluefish	10	-	South Shore
5/8/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Shore
		Andrew Charron		
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Fork
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	13	-	North Fork
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	11	-	North Fork
6/1/2023	Bluefish	5	-	North Fork
6/1/2023	Bluefish	6	-	North Fork
6/1/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Fork
6/1/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
6/1/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
5/31/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Fork
5/31/2023	Striped Bass	11	-	North Fork
5/31/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	North Fork
5/26/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Fork
5/26/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Fork
		Arden Gardell-Gros	S	

5/23/2023	Weakfish	5.25	-	North Fork
5/23/2023	Weakfish	6.1	-	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	24	-	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	19	-	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Fork
5/12/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Fork
5/13/2023	Weakfish	8.9	-	North Fork
4/22/2023	Striped Bass	24	-	North Fork
4/22/2023	Striped Bass	16	-	North Fork
4/22/2023	Striped Bass	17	-	North Fork
4/22/2023	Striped Bass	21	-	North Fork
		Bruce Heller		
10/4/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Shore
10/3/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	10	-	North Fork-
9/27/2023	Bluefish	10	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork

9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8		North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8		North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	8		North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	7	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	7	-	North Fork
9/27/2023	Bluefish	7	-	North Fork
6/23/2023	Striped Bass	16	35	North Fork
6/23/2023	Striped Bass	26	40	North Fork
6/23/2023	Striped Bass	21	37	North Fork
6/17/2023	Striped Bass	14	33	North Fork
6/15/2023	Bluefish	6	26	North Fork
6/13/2023	Bluefish	6	27	North Fork
6/13/2023	Bluefish	5	26	North Fork
6/6/2023	Bluefish	5	26	South Shore
6/2/2023	Striped Bass	10	29	North Fork
6/2/2023	Bluefish	7	28	North Fork
5/31/2023	Bluefish	5	26	North Fork
5/23/2023	Bluefish	10	30	South Shore
5/23/2023	Bluefish	7	29	South Shore
5/22/2023	Bluefish	7	27	South Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	14	32	North Fork
5/18/2023	Striped Bass	10	30	South Shore

5/18/2023	Bluefish	10	32	South Shore
		James P Mowdy		
7/19/2023	Bluefish	14	33	North Fork
7/12/2023	Striped Bass	14	31	North Fork
7/12/2023	Striped Bass	14	31	North Fork
7/12/2023	Striped Bass	12	28	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	10	28	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	12	30	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	14	30	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	18	35	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	20	37	North Fork
6/28/2023	Striped Bass	22	37	North Fork
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	15	31	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	14	30	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	12	29	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	12	29	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	11	29	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	10	28	North Shore
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	10	28	North Shore
5/13/2023	Striped Bass	10	28	North Shore
5/9/2023	Bluefish	12	29	North Shore
5/9/2023	Striped Bass	12	29	North Shore
5/7/2023	Striped Bass	13	29	North Shore
5/5/2020	Striped Bass	10	28	North Shore
5/5/2020	Striped Bass	10	28	North Shore
		John Nugent		

9/26/2023	Bluefish	17	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Striped Bass	14	34	North Shore
6/27/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Shore
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	14lb 4oz	34.5	North Shore
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	16	35	North Shore
6/22/2023	Striped Bass	19lb 4oz	39	North Shore
6/20/2023	Striped Bass	17lb 4oz	35	North Shore
6/20/2023	Striped Bass	17lb 7oz	35	North Shore
6/20/2023	Striped Bass	8lb 14oz	28	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	7	27	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	7	2	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	8	28	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	7	28	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	7	26	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	8	28	North Shore
6/14/2023	Bluefish	8	29	North Shore
6/14/2023	Striped Bass	8lbs 5oz	28	North Shore
6/14/2023	Striped Bass	15lb 6oz	35	North Shore
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	11	31	North Shore
		John Tomici		
6/20/2023	Striped Bass	14	32	North Fork
6/20/2023	Striped Bass	11	28	North Fork
5/27/2023	Bluefish	9	27	North Fork
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	10	28	North Fork
		Joseph Mazza		
9/28/2023	Striped Bass	10	-	Bay

9/23/2023	Striped Bass	25	39	Bay
9/21/2023	Striped Bass	8	-	North Shore
9/21/2023	Striped Bass	8	-	North Shore
6/23/2023	Bluefish	5	25	South Fork
6/19/2023	Striped Bass	21	38	North Shore
6/17/2023	Striped Bass	13	33	Bay
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	14	32	Bay
6/12/2023	Striped Bass	10	30	Bay
6/7/2023	Bluefish	7	27	Bay
6/7/2023	Bluefish	7	27	Bay
6/5/2023	Striped Bass	14	32	North Fork
5/30/2023	Bluefish	9	32	North Fork
5/27/2023	Bluefish	10	33	North Fork
5/26/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Fork
5/11/2023	Striped Bass	13	-	North Shore
5/8/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Shore
5/8/2023	Bluefish	13	-	North Shore
5/8/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Shore
5/8/2023	Bluefish	10	-	North Shore
5/8/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Shore
		Lawrence Welcom	е	
9/27/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	North Shore
9/27/2023	Bluefish	11	-	North Shore
9/27/2023	Bluefish	11	-	North Shore
9/27/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Shore
9/27/2023	Bluefish	12	_	North Shore

9/27/2023	Bluefish	14	-	North Shore
9/27/2023	Bluefish	15	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	10	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	14	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	15	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	16	-	North Shore
9/26/2023	Bluefish	17	-	North Shore
9/14/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Shore
9/14/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Shore
9/14/2023	Striped Bass	14	-	North Shore
9/14/2023	Striped Bass	17	-	North Shore
7/2/2023	BlueFish	14	35	North Shore
7/2/2023	Striped Bass	17	35	North Shore
7/2/2023	Striped Bass	15	34	North Shore
7/2/2023	Striped Bass	13	33	North Shore
7/2/2023	Striped Bass	13	33	North Shore
7/2/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Shore
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Fork
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	North Fork
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	17	36	North Fork
6/13/2023	Striped Bass	16	35	North Fork

5/1/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Fork
5/1/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	North Fork
5/1/2023	Striped Bass	20	39	North Fork
4/26/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	5	26	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	5	26	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	7	27	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	7	27	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	8	29	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	9	31	Little Peconic Bay
4/26/2023	Weakfish	9	30	Little Peconic Bay
4/23/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023	Weakfish	7	29	Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023	Weakfish	8	30	Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023	Weakfish	9	31	Little Peconic Bay

4/25/2023	Weakfish	9	31	Little Peconic Bay
4/25/2023	Weakfish	9	31	Little Peconic Bay
4/19/2023	Striped Bass	12	32	North Fork
4/17/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Fork
		Leif Gobel		
9/29/2023	Striped Bass	27.4	-	North Shore
6/25/2023	Bluefish	12	-	North Shore
6/25/2023	Bluefish	14.7	-	North Shore
6/25/2023	Striped Bass	11.5	-	North Shore
6/24/2023	Striped Bass	19.6	-	North Shore
6/11/2023	Bluefish	10.3	-	North Shore
6/11/2023	Striped Bass	15.6	-	North Shore
6/2/2023	Striped Bass	12.7	-	North Fork
5/17/2023	Striped Bass	18	-	North Fork
5/17/2023	Striped Bass	18	-	North Fork
5/4/2023	Striped Bass	12	-	North Fork
5/4/2023	Weakfish	8	-	North Fork
5/4/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Fork
5/4/2023	Bluefish	10	-	North Fork
		Rich Strzepek		
8/8/2023	Bluefish	7	-	South Fork
6/26/2023	Bluefish	9	-	North Shore
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	13	-	North Shore
6/26/2023	Striped Bass	20	-	North Shore
6/4/2023	Bluefish	5	-	North Shore

6/4/2023	Bluefish	5	-	North Shore
6/4/2023	Bluefish	5	-	North Shore
6/4/2023	Bluefish	8	-	North Shore
6/4/2023	Bluefish	6	-	North Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	12	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	9	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	9.5	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	8	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	6	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	6	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	6	-	South Shore
6/2/2023	Bluefish	6	-	South Shore
5/30/2023	Bluefish	5	-	North Fork
5/22/2023	Striped Bass	12	34	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	14	32	North Fork
5/20/2023	Striped Bass	11	30	North Fork
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	18	37	North Fork
5/19/2023	Striped Bass	14	35	North Fork
5/19/2023	Bluefish	12	34	North Fork
5/19/2023	Bluefish	6.5	27	North Fork
5/18/2023	Striped Bass	13	34	North Fork
5/18/2023	Bluefish	12	34	North Fork
5/16/2023	Striped Bass	13	34	North Fork
5/9/2023	Striped Bass	10	30	North Fork
4/16/2023	Striped Bass	13	32	North Fork

4/16/2023	Striped Bass	15	34	North Fork
-----------	--------------	----	----	------------